TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the assignor entity identification previously recorded on Reel 002031 Frame 788. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignment of the entire interest

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ocean Pacific Apparel Corp.		03/28/2005	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AST Sportswear, Inc.	
Street Address:	4340 East Miraloma Avenue	
City:	Anaheim	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92807	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1352958	BAYSIDE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (619)696-1410

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 619.236.1551

Email: trademarks@higgslaw.com
Correspondent Name: Michael J. Hoisington, Esq.

Address Line 1: 401 West A Street

Address Line 2: Suite 2600

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92101

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael J. Hoisington, Esq.
Signature:	/Michael J. Hoisington/
Date:	03/31/2005

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003056 FRAME: 0857

900022239

Total Attachments: 1 source=bayside#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003056 FRAME: 0858

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

MARK: BAYSIDE RECISTRATION NO. 1,352,958

WHEREAS, Ocean Pacific Apparel Corp., of 3 Studebaker, Irvine, California, has adopted, used and is the owner of a mark that is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 1352958, dated 6 August 1985; and

WHEREAS, AST Sportswear Inc., of 4340 East Miraloma Avenue, Anaheim, California, is desirous of acquiring such mark and the registration thereof;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Ocean Pacific Apparel Corp. does hereby assign to said AST Sportswear Inc. all right, title and interest in and to the trademark BAYSIDE and any goodwill of business symbolized thereby.

Signed at IRvine, Calibria, this 28 day of March, 2005.
Ocean Pacific Apparel Corp.
By (Signature)
Print Name: Richer A. Baker Print Name: Richer A. Baker Orange County Orange County Orange County
Print Title: Prisident CEO COMM. EXP. SEPT. 28, 2008
On this 28 day of Wareh, 2005, personally appeared RICHARD A. 3005, personally appeared (office) of Ocean
Pacific Apparel Corp., the assignor above named, and acknowledged that he executed the
Whehel Reddiek Notstry Public
Nothry Public
674021.1

Received 03-28-05 03:36pm

RECORDED: 03/31/2005

From-9495801877

TO-HIGGS FLETCHER & MAC Page UUZ
TRADEMARK
REEL: 003056 FRAME: 0859